Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday
Saturday
Tuesday

Saturday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE GATORS
CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE

9/9
9/13
9/16
9/20
9/23
9127
9/30
10/4
10/7
10/11
10/14

10/18
10/24
10/31
11/8

““A person’s attitude, effort and commitment
provide the power and passion that makes
unique and special things happen.”

2014

@ Jamestown with Frewsburg, Silver Creek (2:00 PM)
@ Red Dragon Invitational (Long Point) (6:30 AM)
@ Franklinville with Olean (2:30 PM)

@ GCC Cougar Invitational in Batavia (6:15 AM)
@ C-R with Franklinville, Hornell, Olean (2:30 PM)
@ McQuaid Invitational (5:30 AM)

@ Sherman with Catt/LV, Fredonia (2:00 PM)
Southern Tier Classic @ ALCS campus

Home with Gowanda, Maple Grove, Randolph

@ Cuba — Rushford Invitational (9:15 AM)

@ Southwestern with Dunkirk, Falconer (2:00 PM)
@ Clarence Invitational (7:00 AM)

League Meet @ Long Point State Park (12:15 PM)
Sectional Meet @ Sunshine Park (WSW) (8:15 AM)
State Meet @ SUNY Canton

- unknown




