## ALLEGANY-LIMESTONE GATORS CROSS COUNTRY SCHEDULE 2014

Tuesday	9/9	@ Jamestown with Frewsburg, Silver Creek (2:00 PM)
Saturday	9/13	@ Red Dragon Invitational (Long Point) (6:30 AM)
Tuesday	9/16	@ Franklinville with Olean (2:30 PM)
Saturday	9/20	@ GCC Cougar Invitational in Batavia (6:15 AM)
Tuesday	9/23	@ C-R with Franklinville, Hornell, Olean (2:30 PM)
Saturday	9/27	@ McQuaid Invitational (5:30 AM)
Tuesday	9/30	@ Sherman with Catt/LV, Fredonia (2:00 PM)
Saturday	10/4	Southern Tier Classic @ ALCS campus
Tuesday	10/7	Home with Gowanda, Maple Grove, Randolph
Saturday	10/11	@ Cuba – Rushford Invitational (9:15 AM)
Tuesday	10/14	@ Southwestern with Dunkirk, Falconer (2:00 PM)
Saturday	10/18	@ Clarence Invitational (7:00 AM)
Friday	10/24	League Meet @ Long Point State Park (12:15 PM)
Friday	10/31	Sectional Meet @ Sunshine Park (WSW) (8:15 AM)
Saturday	11/8	State Meet @ SUNY Canton

"A person's attitude, effort and commitment provide the power and passion that makes unique and special things happen." - unknown

